
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
56 
93 

193 
79 
19 
23 
54 
88 
25 

9 
24 

134 
271 

7 
11 

8 
57 

2 
10 

Name 
Nicola BERNABÈ 
Niccolò PADOVAN 
Alessio CHESSA 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Alessandro ZANCA 
Guglielmo BRUNO 
Alessandro SGROMO 
Daniel DA LIO 
Mattia MARTELLA 
Biagio MICELI 
Francesco SABELLICO 
Leonardo GIALLINI 
Joseph CAPPELLO 
Soma GORBE 
Marco COMO 
Andrea GIOMBINI 
Leonardo BATTAGLINI 
Luca MANENTI 
Andrea PATIMO 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
54.786 
54.907 
55.067 
55.835 
56.162 
56.508 
56.678 
56.783 
57.494 
57.823 
57.844 
57.947 
58.530 
58.886 
59.327 
59.700 
59.940 

1:00.327 
1:00.846 

Diff 

0.121 
0.281 
1.049 
1.376 
1.722 
1.892 
1.997 
2.708 
3.037 
3.058 
3.161 
3.744 
4.100 
4.541 
4.914 
5.154 
5.541 
6.060 

Gap 

0.121 
0.160 
0.768 
0.327 
0.346 
0.170 
0.105 
0.711 
0.329 
0.021 
0.103 
0.583 
0.356 
0.441 
0.373 
0.240 
0.387 
0.519 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2017 18:07:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director:Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV 
OHVALE 160/190 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:48:57 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 

29/04/2017 17:28 


